Speelschema

Ronde

Biljart 1
Koetsier G
Lohuizen W v
Schaake H
Reserve B
Wijenberg J

Biljart 2
Kolk GH
Horstv/d T
Nijkamp R
Zantenv J
Reserve A

Ronde
Biljart 1
Endeman H
Pohlmann A
Grafhorst K
Grave B
Zwartjens T

Biljart 2

Koetsier G
Onderdijk H
Nieuwenhoven J
Rensink A
Veldkamp MTM

10

20
18
20
25
18

11

16
16
13
15
17

20
18
21
19

Klasse C

8-nov

aanvang 18:30

Rensink A
Veldkamp MTM
Nieuwenhoven J
Bouwhuis H
Onderdijk H

Endeman H
Grave B

Pohlmann A
Zwartjens T
Grafhorst K

aanvang 18:30

Horstv/d T
Zantenv J
Reserve B
Nijkamp R
Reserve A

Kolk GH
Bouwhuis H
Wijenberg J
Lohuizen W v
Schaake H

uur

19
22
21
19
18

16
15
16
17
13

uur

12
25

12

19
18
18
20



